LRP13ACK 2-5 TON LIGHT COMMERCIAL PACKAGED UNIT
L RP 13 AC K 36 E Y -1 A
Brand
L = Lennox
Product Type
RP = Light Commercial Packaged Unit
Major Revision Sequence
1 = 1st Generation

60 = 5 tons
Nominal SEER2
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
Blower
E = High Efficiency Constant Torque Blower Motor
PA C K A G E D  E L E C T R I C  /  E L E C T R I C
LRP13ACK
Constant Torque Blower | Three-Phase | R-454B | 60Hz
C O M M E R C I A L
P R O D U C T S P E C I F I C AT I O N S  ( E H B )
SEER2 - 13.40
3 to 5 Tons
Cooling Capacity - 34,000 to 56,000 Btuh
Optional Electric Heat - 5 to 23 kW
Form Number 211159 | July 2025
Supersedes all previous versions
Unit Type
AC = Electric/Electric Unit
Refrigerant Type
K = R-454B
LRP13ACK 3-Phase | 3 to 5 Ton Packaged Electric / Electric | Page 2
CONTENTS
APPROVALS AND WARRANTY
APPROVALS
• AHRI Standard 210/240 certified
• Design Certified by ETL Intertek
• Unit and components ETL, NEC and CEC bonded for grounding to meet safety standards for servicing